 RADIO & TV CATALOGUE
Ordering Information
RADIATION PATTERN
p/n Input Connector Max Power
BAN04FXA.00  N (f) 100W
BAN04FXA.01 7-16 (f) din 300W
BAN04SXA.00  N (f) 100W
BAN04SXA.01 7-16 (f) din 300W
Lay Out
fully welded
fully welded
dismountable
dismountable
BAN04FXA / BAN04SXA
Three Elements Yagi Antenna
146 ÷ 174 MHz
 Type BAN04FXA
ELECTRICAL
Frequency 146 ÷ 174 MHz
Impedance 50 W Unbalanced
V.S.W.R.  (R.L.) < 1.40 (15.6 dB)